
2024-25 GIRLS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

School Total Lane
Ambridge - 2 1778 38
Beaver Falls - WC 1907 28
Blackhawk - 2 1894 46
Carlynton 1794 21
Franklin Regional - WC 1853 31
Greater Latrobe - 2 2296 45
Hopewell - WC 1792 19
McKeesport 1941 15
Moon - 2 1884 27
OLSH 1922 32
Plum 2845 39
Shaler Area 1958 14
Butler 2184 37
Deer Lakes - 2 2342 13
Freeport 2140 20
Hempfield 2589 16
Kiski Area - 2 2134 33
Montour 2088 22
Norwin 2010 43
Penn Trafford - WC 1720 44
Seton LaSalle - 2 486 34
Steel Valley - 2 1768 25
Valley - 2 2018 26
Yough - 2 1715 40

Ambridge - 2 38 Beaver Falls - WC 28
Athena Bruno 154 174 124 452 Taylor Veon 132 131 149 412
McKayla Lebeck 114 103 130 347 Ava Hunter 162 104 124 390
Alizabeth Bohrer 112 163 98 373 Sydney Nightingale 121 113 81 315
Lilian Denny 116 114 90 320 Abby Cunningham 103 155 124 382
Alyssa Kinkade 112 112 Lilly McClester 137 119 152 408
Samantha Patton 0 0 0
Taylor Freehling 0 0 0
Karissa Scheinder 80 94 0 174 0
Standard Total 576 648 554 1778 Standard Total 655 622 630 1907
Overall Total 1778 Overall Total 1907

Blackhawk - 2 46 Butler 37
Maci Berchtold 73 119 123 315 Julia Black 124 120 158 402
Julia Novak 101 86 145 332 Lacy Edgington 108 104 114 326
Caden Tripp 111 101 129 341 Emma Schultz 161 161 155 477
Lucy Hook 132 160 141 433 Kaylee Kniess 163 169 149 481
Peyton Kimberlin 176 168 129 473 Makenzie Zimmerman 174 179 145 498

0 Victoria Lauer 0
0 0
0 0

Standard Total 593 634 667 1894 Standard Total 730 733 721 2184
Overall Total 1894 Overall Total 2184

Carlynton 21 Deer Lakes - 2 13
Ava Pancake 111 92 91 294 Tessa Lovich 160 171 184 515
April Kanai 135 177 134 446 Anna Ritz 0 116 132 248
Anita O'Leary 140 121 115 376 Peyton Moran 102 0 0 102
Grace Prepelka 124 104 83 311 Abby Skundrich 113 173 134 420
Quinland Delrosario 132 128 107 367 Sydney Sharkins 192 246 218 656
Inko Palmer 0 Larissa Michale 113 118 170 401

0 0
0 0

Standard Total 642 622 530 1794 Standard Total 680 824 838 2342
Overall Total 1794 Overall Total 2342

Franklin Regional - WC 31 Freeport 20
Shyanne Mellon 0 121 0 121 Marlee Shimpeno 134 89 156 379
Gianna Johnson 82 0 110 192 Tiaca Sub 105 110 116 331
Grace Klemstine 115 164 136 415 Morgan Montgomery 134 109 93 336
Sofia Orndoff 119 125 159 403 Kylie McConahy 154 149 210 513
Regan Bonzer 119 119 114 352 Hannah Windows 227 159 195 581
Abigail Remaley 111 112 147 370 0

0 0
0 0

Standard Total 546 641 666 1853 Standard Total 754 616 770 2140
Overall Total 1853 Overall Total 2140

Greater Latrobe - 2 45 Hempfield 16  
Ray Swiderski 158 160 150 468 Brooke Hess 129 125 0 254
Lyric Eller 0 0 0 0 Lauren Naeger 117 0 0 117
Ava Zalewski 126 147 95 368 Clara Carmichael 159 170 182 511
Katelyn Kerchner 158 175 224 557 Ashley Bensur 210 183 204 597
Regina Zezza 172 172 154 498 Amelia Droste 231 236 224 691
Summer Beatty 148 143 114 405 Phoenixx Melegari 122 199 321

0 Jordyn Armbrust 0 98 98
0 0

Standard Total 762 797 737 2296 Standard Total 846 836 907 2589
Overall Total 2296 Overall Total 2589

Hopewell - WC 19 Kiski Area - 2 33
Danica Jackson 100 0 153 253 Maria Pulice 64 80 95 239
Bayley Carmichael 0 0 0 0 Sam Ray 113 120 101 334
Marissa Platko 110 140 95 345 Sarah Swanger 159 121 144 424
Annabeth Sembower 154 122 169 445 Isabelle Greiner 155 152 192 499
Jenna Willy 113 75 75 263 Veronica Flanagan 189 258 191 638
Desiree Shepherd 0 0 0 0 0
Gianna Krayniewski 0 98 0 98 0
Krysten Clary 119 111 158 388 0
Standard Total 596 546 650 1792 Standard Total 680 731 723 2134
Overall Total 1792 Overall Total 2134

McKeesport 15 Montour 22
Mackenzie Hollan 122 129 129 380 Kiersten Thompson 137 161 113 411
Lilly Boggs 109 95 148 352 Emily McClean 97 140 125 362
Madison Martino 101 113 138 352 Caylee Moser 137 140 164 441
Kendel Bercik 125 209 156 490 Danielle Terpack 118 158 128 404
Mckenzie Chance 0 0 0 0 Diana Morris 171 139 160 470
Niezhay Jefferson 104 128 135 367 En Ghafoor 0

0 0
0 0

Standard Total 561 674 706 1941 Standard Total 660 738 690 2088
Overall Total 1941 Overall Total 2088

Moon - 2 27 Norwin 43
Grace Toth 137 107 122 366 Kari Siegel 148 140 192 480
Elissa Bookbinder 0 0 108 108 Raeana Bruce 151 185 160 496
Keira Wise 103 136 138 377 Gabby Anders 155 146 158 459
Ashima Gopal 123 156 163 442 Kali Siegel 182 217 176 575
Adelina Dobrochyska 150 108 146 404 0
Claire Sheppard 102 85 0 187 0

0 0
0 0

Standard Total 615 592 677 1884 Standard Total 636 688 686 2010
Overall Total 1884 Overall Total 2010

OLSH 32 Penn Trafford - WC 44
Natalie Turcios 132 124 120 376 Carley Emricko 109 126 121 356
Chloe Goodwin 151 133 114 398 Sarah Pratkanis 80 104 115 299
Addy Valvo 103 123 123 349 Cassie Speer 116 103 111 330
Katie McCullough 118 110 129 357 Avery Weishorn 159 140 146 445
Hannah Hayes 143 145 154 442 Liv Massi 96 103 91 290
Clara Gontier 0 0
Reagan Kavals 0 0
Bailey Ye 0 0
Standard Total 647 635 640 1922 Standard Total 560 576 584 1720
Overall Total 1922 Overall Total 1720

Plum Lane 39 Seton LaSalle - 2 Lane 34
Bobbie Meli 170 185 161 516 Sophia Hogle 106 106 78 290
Brooklynn Then 186 212 192 590 Emma Schidlmeier 105 91 0 196
Alexandria Fulmer 163 255 163 581 0
Callie Schimmer 202 167 171 540 0
Addison Then 204 221 193 618 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

Standard Total 925 1040 880 2845 Standard Total 211 197 78 486
Overall Total 2845 Overall Total 486

Shaler Area 14 Steel Valley - 2 25
Gwen Fudor 81 119 133 333 Paige Yura 94 94 87 275
Kayla Lowery 105 128 93 326 Kayden Cibula 104 94 103 301
Mackenzie Woistman 140 129 110 379 Kayte McNeely 134 136 132 402
Chloe Maurer 113 140 175 428 Michaela Gratton 132 151 167 450
Brooke Callahan 158 177 157 492 Madelyn Holby 101 124 115 340

0 0
0 0
0 0

Standard Total 597 693 668 1958 Standard Total 565 599 604 1768
Overall Total 1958 Overall Total 1768
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WPIBL Girls Team Championships 2024-25
Team Standings

Rank After Game 3 Total
1 Plum 2845 *****

2 Hempfield 2589 *****

3 Deer Lakes - 2 2342 *****

4 Greater Latrobe - 2 2296
5 Butler 2184
6 Freeport 2140
7 Kiski Area - 2 2134
8 Montour 2088
9 Valley - 2 2018

10 Norwin 2010
11 Shaler Area 1958
12 McKeesport 1941
13 OLSH 1922
14 Beaver Falls - WC 1907
15 Blackhawk - 2 1894
16 Moon - 2 1884
17 Franklin Regional - WC 1853
18 Carlynton 1794
19 Hopewell - WC 1792
20 Ambridge - 2 1778
21 Steel Valley - 2 1768
22 Penn Trafford - WC 1720
23 Yough - 2 1715
24 Seton LaSalle - 2 486

Western PA Regional Qualifiers



WPIBL Girls Team Championships 2024-25
Individual Results

Name School Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Total

1 Amelia Droste Hempfield 231 236 224 691 236

2 Sydney Sharkins Deer Lakes - 2 192 246 218 656 246

3 Veronica Flanagan Kiski Area - 2 189 258 191 638 258

4 Addison Then Plum 204 221 193 618 221

5 Ashley Bensur Hempfield 210 183 204 597 210

6 Brooklynn Then Plum 186 212 192 590 212

7 Alexandria Fulmer Plum 163 255 163 581 255
8 Hannah Windows Freeport 227 159 195 581 227
9 Kali Siegel Norwin 182 217 176 575 217

10 Katelyn Kerchner Greater Latrobe - 2 158 175 224 557 224
11 Callie Schimmer Plum 202 167 171 540 202
12 Bobbie Meli Plum 170 185 161 516 185
13 Tessa Lovich Deer Lakes - 2 160 171 184 515 184
14 Kylie McConahy Freeport 154 149 210 513 210
15 Clara Carmichael Hempfield 159 170 182 511 182
16 Emmi Diehm Valley - 2 173 184 144 501 184
17 Isabelle Greiner Kiski Area - 2 155 152 192 499 192

18 Makenzie Zimmerman Butler 174 179 145 498 179

19 Regina Zezza Greater Latrobe - 2 172 172 154 498 172
20 Raeana Bruce Norwin 151 185 160 496 185
21 Brooke Callahan Shaler Area 158 177 157 492 177
22 Kendel Bercik McKeesport 125 209 156 490 209
23 Kaylee Kniess Butler 163 169 149 481 169
24 Kari Siegel Norwin 148 140 192 480 192
25 Emma Schultz Butler 161 161 155 477 161
26 Peyton Kimberlin Blackhawk - 2 176 168 129 473 176
27 Diana Morris Montour 171 139 160 470 171
28 Ray Swiderski Greater Latrobe - 2 158 160 150 468 160
29 Falon Himes Valley - 2 122 194 151 467 194
30 Gabby Anders Norwin 155 146 158 459 158
31 Athena Bruno Ambridge - 2 154 174 124 452 174
32 Michaela Gratton Steel Valley - 2 132 151 167 450 167
33 April Kanai Carlynton 135 177 134 446 177
34 Avery Weishorn Penn Trafford - WC 159 140 146 445 159
35 Annabeth Sembower Hopewell - WC 154 122 169 445 169
36 Hannah Hayes OLSH 143 145 154 442 154
37 Ashima Gopal Moon - 2 123 156 163 442 163
38 Caylee Moser Montour 137 140 164 441 164
39 Lucy Hook Blackhawk - 2 132 160 141 433 160
40 Chloe Maurer Shaler Area 113 140 175 428 175
41 Sarah Swanger Kiski Area - 2 159 121 144 424 159
42 Abby Skundrich Deer Lakes - 2 113 173 134 420 173
43 Grace Klemstine Franklin Regional - WC 115 164 136 415 164
44 Taylor Veon Beaver Falls - WC 132 131 149 412 149
45 Kiersten Thompson Montour 137 161 113 411 161
46 Lilly McClester Beaver Falls - WC 137 119 152 408 152
47 Summer Beatty Greater Latrobe - 2 148 143 114 405 148
48 Danielle Terpack Montour 118 158 128 404 158
49 Adelina Dobrochyska Moon - 2 150 108 146 404 150
50 Sofia Orndoff Franklin Regional - WC 119 125 159 403 159

High 
Game



WPIBL Girls Team Championships 2024-25
Individual Results

51 Kayte McNeely Steel Valley - 2 134 136 132 402 136
52 Julia Black Butler 124 120 158 402 158
53 Larissa Michale Deer Lakes - 2 113 118 170 401 170
54 Chloe Goodwin OLSH 151 133 114 398 151
55 Annabel Miller Yough - 2 122 134 139 395 139
56 Victoria Dameron Valley - 2 148 132 114 394 148
57 Ava Hunter Beaver Falls - WC 162 104 124 390 162
58 Krysten Clary Hopewell - WC 119 111 158 388 158
59 Abby Cunningham Beaver Falls - WC 103 155 124 382 155
60 Mackenzie Hollan McKeesport 122 129 129 380 129
61 Mackenzie Woistman Shaler Area 140 129 110 379 140
62 Marlee Shimpeno Freeport 134 89 156 379 156
63 Keira Wise Moon - 2 103 136 138 377 138
64 Anita O'Leary Carlynton 140 121 115 376 140
65 Natalie Turcios OLSH 132 124 120 376 132
66 Paisley McAdams Valley - 2 129 86 161 376 161
67 Alizabeth Bohrer Ambridge - 2 112 163 98 373 163
68 Abigail Remaley Franklin Regional - WC 111 112 147 370 147
69 Alexis Wood Yough - 2 123 118 128 369 128
70 Ava Zalewski Greater Latrobe - 2 126 147 95 368 147
71 Quinland Delrosario Carlynton 132 128 107 367 132
72 Niezhay Jefferson McKeesport 104 128 135 367 135
73 Grace Toth Moon - 2 137 107 122 366 137
74 Emily McClean Montour 97 140 125 362 140
75 Katie McCullough OLSH 118 110 129 357 129
76 Carley Emricko Penn Trafford - WC 109 126 121 356 126
77 Regan Bonzer Franklin Regional - WC 119 119 114 352 119
78 Madison Martino McKeesport 101 113 138 352 138
79 Lilly Boggs McKeesport 109 95 148 352 148
80 Addy Valvo OLSH 103 123 123 349 123
81 McKayla Lebeck Ambridge - 2 114 103 130 347 130
82 Marissa Platko Hopewell - WC 110 140 95 345 140
83 Peyton Falk Yough - 2 110 127 107 344 127
84 Caden Tripp Blackhawk - 2 111 101 129 341 129
85 Madelyn Holby Steel Valley - 2 101 124 115 340 124
86 Morgan Montgomery Freeport 134 109 93 336 134
87 Sam Ray Kiski Area - 2 113 120 101 334 120
88 Gwen Fudor Shaler Area 81 119 133 333 133
89 Julia Novak Blackhawk - 2 101 86 145 332 145
90 Tiaca Sub Freeport 105 110 116 331 116
91 Cassie Speer Penn Trafford - WC 116 103 111 330 116
92 Kayla Lowery Shaler Area 105 128 93 326 128
93 Lacy Edgington Butler 108 104 114 326 114
94 Phoenixx Melegari Hempfield 0 122 199 321 199
95 Lilian Denny Ambridge - 2 116 114 90 320 116
96 Sydney Nightingale Beaver Falls - WC 121 113 81 315 121
97 Maci Berchtold Blackhawk - 2 73 119 123 315 123
98 Grace Prepelka Carlynton 124 104 83 311 124
99 Kayden Cibula Steel Valley - 2 104 94 103 301 104

100 Sarah Pratkanis Penn Trafford - WC 80 104 115 299 115
101 Ava Pancake Carlynton 111 92 91 294 111
102 Sophia Hogle Seton LaSalle - 2 106 106 78 290 106



WPIBL Girls Team Championships 2024-25
Individual Results

103 Liv Massi Penn Trafford - WC 96 103 91 290 103
104 Sammantha Potts Valley - 2 86 97 97 280 97
105 Paige Yura Steel Valley - 2 94 94 87 275 94
106 Jenna Willy Hopewell - WC 113 75 75 263 113
107 Brooke Hess Hempfield 129 125 0 254 129
108 Danica Jackson Hopewell - WC 100 0 153 253 153
109 Anna Ritz Deer Lakes - 2 0 116 132 248 132
110 Maria Pulice Kiski Area - 2 64 80 95 239 95
111 Brooklynn Houch Yough - 2 87 0 124 211 124
112 Brenna Wilson Yough - 2 72 0 130 202 130
113 Emma Schidlmeier Seton LaSalle - 2 105 91 0 196 105
114 Gianna Johnson Franklin Regional - WC 82 0 110 192 110
115 Claire Sheppard Moon - 2 102 85 0 187 102
116 Karissa Scheinder Ambridge - 2 80 94 0 174 94
117 Shyanne Mellon Franklin Regional - WC 0 121 0 121 121
118 Lauren Naeger Hempfield 117 0 0 117 117
119 Alyssa Kinkade Ambridge - 2 0 0 112 112 112
120 Elissa Bookbinder Moon - 2 0 0 108 108 108
121 Peyton Moran Deer Lakes - 2 102 0 0 102 102
122 Savannah Brick Yough - 2 0 100 0 100 100
123 Gianna Krayniewski Hopewell - WC 0 98 0 98 98
124 Jordyn Armbrust Hempfield 0 0 98 98 98
125 Alexis Leroy Yough - 2 0 94 0 94 94
126 0 Seton LaSalle - 2 0 0 0 0 0
127 Mckenzie Chance McKeesport 0 0 0 0 0
128 0 Seton LaSalle - 2 0 0 0 0 0
129 Lyric Eller Greater Latrobe - 2 0 0 0 0 0
130 0 Seton LaSalle - 2 0 0 0 0 0
131 0 Freeport 0 0 0 0 0
132 0 Moon - 2 0 0 0 0 0
133 0 Norwin 0 0 0 0 0
134 0 Seton LaSalle - 2 0 0 0 0 0
135 0 Blackhawk - 2 0 0 0 0 0
136 0 Blackhawk - 2 0 0 0 0 0
137 Bayley Carmichael Hopewell - WC 0 0 0 0 0
138 0 Plum 0 0 0 0 0
139 Joyrayne Swope Yough - 2 0 0 0 0 0
140 Joyrayne Swope 0 0 0 0 0
141 Clara Gontier OLSH 0 0 0 0 0
142 0 Norwin 0 0 0 0 0
143 0 Penn Trafford - WC 0 0 0 0 0
144 Victoria Lauer Butler 0 0 0 0 0
145 Taylor Freehling Ambridge - 2 0 0 0 0 0
146 0 Valley - 2 0 0 0 0 0
147 0 Plum 0 0 0 0 0
148 0 Beaver Falls - WC 0 0 0 0 0
149 Samantha Patton Ambridge - 2 0 0 0 0 0
150 0 Plum 0 0 0 0 0
151 0 Blackhawk - 2 0 0 0 0 0
152 Inko Palmer Carlynton 0 0 0 0 0
153 0 Carlynton 0 0 0 0 0
154 0 Carlynton 0 0 0 0 0



WPIBL Girls Team Championships 2024-25
Individual Results

155 0 Franklin Regional - WC 0 0 0 0 0
156 0 Franklin Regional - WC 0 0 0 0 0
157 0 Greater Latrobe - 2 0 0 0 0 0
158 0 Greater Latrobe - 2 0 0 0 0 0
159 Desiree Shepherd Hopewell - WC 0 0 0 0 0
160 0 McKeesport 0 0 0 0 0
161 0 McKeesport 0 0 0 0 0
162 0 Moon - 2 0 0 0 0 0
163 Reagan Kavals OLSH 0 0 0 0 0
164 Bailey Ye OLSH 0 0 0 0 0
165 0 Shaler Area 0 0 0 0 0
166 0 Shaler Area 0 0 0 0 0
167 0 Shaler Area 0 0 0 0 0
168 0 Valley - 2 0 0 0 0 0
169 0 Valley - 2 0 0 0 0 0
170 0 Beaver Falls - WC 0 0 0 0 0
171 0 Beaver Falls - WC 0 0 0 0 0
172 0 Butler 0 0 0 0 0
173 0 Butler 0 0 0 0 0
174 0 Deer Lakes - 2 0 0 0 0 0
175 0 Deer Lakes - 2 0 0 0 0 0
176 0 Freeport 0 0 0 0 0
177 0 Freeport 0 0 0 0 0
178 0 Hempfield 0 0 0 0 0
179 0 Kiski Area - 2 0 0 0 0 0
180 0 Kiski Area - 2 0 0 0 0 0
181 0 Kiski Area - 2 0 0 0 0 0
182 En Ghafoor Montour 0 0 0 0 0
183 0 Montour 0 0 0 0 0
184 0 Montour 0 0 0 0 0
185 0 Norwin 0 0 0 0 0
186 0 Norwin 0 0 0 0 0
187 0 Penn Trafford - WC 0 0 0 0 0
188 0 Penn Trafford - WC 0 0 0 0 0
189 0 Seton LaSalle - 2 0 0 0 0 0
190 0 Seton LaSalle - 2 0 0 0 0 0
191 0 Steel Valley - 2 0 0 0 0 0
192 0 Steel Valley - 2 0 0 0 0 0
193 0 Steel Valley - 2 0 0 0 0 0



WPIBL Girls Team Championships 2024-25
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WPIBL Girls Team Championships 2024-25
Finals

Practice Lanes 41-42
Semifinals Championship Match Tournament Champion

Lanes 35-36 Lanes 35-36
w w

1 Plum 211 167 195

w w Plum
2 Hempfield 174 183

Hempfield 148 174 136
3 Deer Lakes - 2 162 124



WPIBL Girls Team Championships 2024-25
Lane Assignments by School

School - Girls Starting Lane

Ambridge 38

Beaver Falls 28

Blackhawk 46

Butler 37

Carlynton 21

Deer Lakes 13

Franklin Regional 31

Freeport 20

Greater Latrobe 45

Hempfield 16

Hopewell 19

Kiski Area 33

McKeesport 15

Montour 22

Moon 27

Norwin 43

OLSH 32

Penn Trafford 44

Plum 39

Seton LaSalle 34

Shaler Area 14

Steel Valley 25

Valley 26

Yough 40


